Storia del GGG...

Fiduciari Regionali

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

28/01/1936
25/10/1937
04/12/1940
09/03/1942
17/03/1947
29/11/1947
15/02/1963
23/02/1965
16/07/1965
17/02/1970
09/10/1976
17/06/1977
marzo 1986
1/12/1986
30/03/2001
giugno 2003
17/3/2013

LIGURIA

al
al
al
al
al

al
al
al
al
al

al
al
al
al
al

Fiducari Provinciali - Genova

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

12/06/1963
21/06/1965
26/08/1966
15/12/1971
04/05/1974
17/06/1977
12/05/1983
06/03/1984
01/04/1988
marzo 2001
01/05/2002
01/04/2004
luglio 2006
16/04/2009
17/03/2013

al
al
al
al

al
al
al
al
al

al
al
al
al

Fiducari Provinciali - Imperia

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

09/11/1937
13/04/1938
21/12/1942
13/03/1950
11/03/1954
21/06/1965
26/08/1966
14/12/1974
01/07/1981
25/02/1985
01/03/1991
01/02/1992

gennaio 1997

marzo 2001

Fiducari Provinciali - La Spezia

dal
dal
dal

01/06/1936
12/03/1953
27/04/1961

al
al
al

24/10/1937
03/12/1940
08/03/1942
16/03/1947
28/11/1947
14/02/1963
22/02/1965
15/07/1965
16/02/1970
08/10/1976
16/06/1977
marzo 1986
30/11/1986
29/03/2001
giugno 2003
16/03/2013
in carica

20/06/1965
25/08/1966
14/12/1971
03/05/1974
16/06/1977
11/05/1983
05/03/1984
31/03/1988
marzo 2001
30/04/2002
31/03/2004
luglio 2006
15/04/2009
16/03/2013
in carica

12/04/1938
20/12/1942
12/03/1950
10/03/1954
20/06/1965
25/08/1966
13/12/1974
30/06/1981
24/02/1985
28/02/1991
31/01/1992

gennaio 1997

marzo 2001
in carica

11/03/1953
26/04/1961
16/07/1964

ZARABINI
RAIMONDI
SENSI
ULIVIERI
ULIVIERI
CORDANO
RAGNI
RAGNI
DANOVARO
ZUCCA
TIANO
TIANO
GUIDO
GUIDO

DE LAZZARI
GUIDO
NEGRO

TERRIZZ|
DANOVARO
SOMMARIVA
FASCIO
ARLETTI
BANCHERO
MORASSO
GUARINO
MORASSO
MORASSO
VITI

PARODI
BRUZZONE
DOBRICH
CAVALLERO

RENZETTI
BELGRANO
CORTESE
RENZETTI
BONZANO
BONZANO
BONZANO
SEMERIA FERRO
COMETTO
MINELLI
FRANCHINI
CHIAVARI
BONZANO
CALDERONI

GRANDI
LIBRATTI
FERINO

Mario
Alfonso
Domenico
Giulio
Giulio
Giacomo
Aldo

Aldo
Andrea
Sebastiano
Ettore
Ettore
Gian Mario
Gian Mario
Mauro
Gian Mario
Giancarlo

Francesco
Andrea
Renato
Alessandro
Franco
Lorenzo
Lionello
Giuseppe
Lionello
Lionello
Sara
Pietro
Benito
Giovanni
Ambrogio

Dario
Giuseppe
Onorato
Dario
Walter
Walter
Walter
Annamaria
Guido
Pietro
Luciano
Enrico
Walter
Giovanna

Giuseppe
Rino
Leopoldo

Reggente

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario



dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

Fiducari Provinciali - Savona

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

17/07/1964
21/06/1965
26/08/1966
27/05/1970
15/12/1971
13/08/1972
28/08/1975
10/02/1976
01/01/1992
maggio 2003

dicembre 2004

marzo 2005
aprile 2009
11/09/2009
17/03/2013

01/06/1936
13/03/1950
09/05/1951
08/03/1956
03/04/1959
28/03/1960
26/11/1962
12/06/1963
14/03/1964
21/06/1965
26/08/1966
27/04/1967
15/12/1971
29/03/1976
17/06/1977
1985
01/01/1989
10/01/1993
11/01/1993
22/05/1993
01/02/1994
maggio 1994
marzo 1995
20/07/1999
22/10/1999
11/03/2001
08/01/2005
18/04/2009
01/01/2010
17/03/2013

al
al

al
al
al
al
al

al
al
al
al
al
al

20/06/1965
25/08/1966
26/05/1970
14/12/1971
12/08/1972
27/08/1975
09/02/1976
31/12/1991
maggio 2003

dicembre 2004

marzo 2005
aprile 2009
10/09/2009
16/03/2013
in carica

12/03/1950
08/05/1951
07/03/1956
02/04/1959
27/03/1960
25/11/1962
11/06/1963
13/03/1964
20/06/1965
25/08/1966
26/04/1967
14/12/1971
28/03/1976
16/06/1977
1985
31/12/1988
09/01/1993

21/05/1993
31/01/1994
maggio 1994
marzo 1995
19/07/1999
21/10/1999
10/03/2001
07/01/2005
17/04/2009
31/12/2009
16/03/2013
in carica

LATIN

LATIN
BURLANDO
TRAVERSO
MORLACCHI
ROSSI

MORI
ALBERICCI
BERTONERI

DELLA GODENZA

BERTELLA
ALBERICCI
MENDOLIA

DELLA GODENZA

MENDOLIA

CARLEVARINO
CORTESE
CARLEVARINO
COLLA
CASANOVA
PICCIAREDDA
ROBATTO
CASANOVA
CERUTTI
CERUTTI
CERUTTI
ANFOSSO
ARALDO

LO PREIATO
ROBATTO
PARODI
MARAVENTANO
PESCETTO
AGNOLI

DE GALLEANI
BELLOMO
ROSSI

PARODI
AGNOLI
DELFINO
AGNOLI
AGNOLI

PIRAS
PETENZI
PONGIGLIONE

Luciano
Luciano
Adriano
Giancarlo
Sergio
Alcide
Oreste
Vasco
Giuseppina
Bruno
Giuseppe
Vasco
Mauro
Bruno
Mauro

Umberto
Giuseppe
Umberto
Eliseo
Angelo
Giovanni
Giuseppe
Angelo
Francesco
Francesco
Francesco
Elio

Carlo
Loredana
Giuseppe
Ivo
Gerlando (Dino)
Angelo
Daniela
Paolo
Angelo
Pietro
Giuseppina
Daniela
llaria
Daniela
Daniela
Raffaele
Franco
Francesca

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Non accetta I'elezione

Commissario

Deceduta
Commissario

Autosospeso
Facente funzioni



