

Storia del GGG...**LIGURIA****Fiduciari Regionali**

dal	28/01/1936	al	24/10/1937	ZARABINI	Mario	
dal	25/10/1937	al	03/12/1940	RAIMONDI	Alfonso	
dal	04/12/1940	al	08/03/1942	SENSI	Domenico	Reggente
dal	09/03/1942	al	16/03/1947	ULIVIERI	Giulio	
dal	17/03/1947	al	28/11/1947	ULIVIERI	Giulio	Commissario
dal	29/11/1947	al	14/02/1963	CORDANO	Giacomo	
dal	15/02/1963	al	22/02/1965	RAGNI	Aldo	
dal	23/02/1965	al	15/07/1965	RAGNI	Aldo	Commissario
dal	16/07/1965	al	16/02/1970	DANOVARO	Andrea	
dal	17/02/1970	al	08/10/1976	ZUCCA	Sebastiano	
dal	09/10/1976	al	16/06/1977	TIANO	Ettore	Commissario
dal	17/06/1977	al	marzo 1986	TIANO	Ettore	
dal	marzo 1986	al	30/11/1986	GUIDO	Gian Mario	Commissario
dal	1/12/1986	al	29/03/2001	GUIDO	Gian Mario	
dal	30/03/2001	al	giugno 2003	DE LAZZARI	Mauro	
dal	giugno 2003	al	16/03/2013	GUIDO	Gian Mario	
dal	17/3/2013	al	in carica	NEGRO	Giancarlo	

Fiduciari Provinciali - Genova

dal	12/06/1963	al	20/06/1965	TERRIZZI	Francesco	
dal	21/06/1965	al	25/08/1966	DANOVARO	Andrea	Commissario
dal	26/08/1966	al	14/12/1971	SOMMARIVA	Renato	
dal	15/12/1971	al	03/05/1974	FASCIO	Alessandro	
dal	04/05/1974	al	16/06/1977	ARLETTI	Franco	
dal	17/06/1977	al	11/05/1983	BANCHERO	Lorenzo	
dal	12/05/1983	al	05/03/1984	MORASSO	Lionello	Commissario
dal	06/03/1984	al	31/03/1988	GUARINO	Giuseppe	
dal	01/04/1988	al	marzo 2001	MORASSO	Lionello	
dal	marzo 2001	al	30/04/2002	MORASSO	Lionello	Commissario
dal	01/05/2002	al	31/03/2004	VITI	Sara	
dal	01/04/2004	al	luglio 2006	PARODI	Pietro	
dal	luglio 2006	al	15/04/2009	BRUZZONE	Benito	
dal	16/04/2009	al	16/03/2013	DOBRICH	Giovanni	
dal	17/03/2013	al	in carica	CAVALLERO	Ambrogio	

Fiduciari Provinciali - Imperia

dal	09/11/1937	al	12/04/1938	RENZETTI	Dario	
dal	13/04/1938	al	20/12/1942	BELGRANO	Giuseppe	
dal	21/12/1942	al	12/03/1950	CORTESE	Onorato	
dal	13/03/1950	al	10/03/1954	RENZETTI	Dario	
dal	11/03/1954	al	20/06/1965	BONZANO	Walter	
dal	21/06/1965	al	25/08/1966	BONZANO	Walter	Commissario
dal	26/08/1966	al	13/12/1974	BONZANO	Walter	
dal	14/12/1974	al	30/06/1981	SEMERIA FERRO	Annamaria	
dal	01/07/1981	al	24/02/1985	COMETTO	Guido	
dal	25/02/1985	al	28/02/1991	MINELLI	Pietro	
dal	01/03/1991	al	31/01/1992	FRANCHINI	Luciano	
dal	01/02/1992	al	gennaio 1997	CHIAVARI	Enrico	
dal	gennaio 1997	al	marzo 2001	BONZANO	Walter	
dal	marzo 2001	al	in carica	CALDERONI	Giovanna	

Fiduciari Provinciali - La Spezia

dal	01/06/1936	al	11/03/1953	GRANDI	Giuseppe
dal	12/03/1953	al	26/04/1961	LIBRATTI	Rino
dal	27/04/1961	al	16/07/1964	FERINO	Leopoldo

dal	17/07/1964	al	20/06/1965	LATIN	Luciano	
dal	21/06/1965	al	25/08/1966	LATIN	Luciano	Commissario
dal	26/08/1966	al	26/05/1970	BURLANDO	Adriano	
dal	27/05/1970	al	14/12/1971	TRAVERSO	Giancarlo	
dal	15/12/1971	al	12/08/1972	MORLACCHI	Sergio	
dal	13/08/1972	al	27/08/1975	ROSSI	Alcide	
dal	28/08/1975	al	09/02/1976	MORI	Oreste	Commissario
dal	10/02/1976	al	31/12/1991	ALBERICCI	Vasco	
dal	01/01/1992	al	maggio 2003	BERTONERI	Giuseppina	
dal	maggio 2003	al	dicembre 2004	DELLA GODENZA	Bruno	
dal	dicembre 2004	al	marzo 2005	BERTELLA	Giuseppe	Commissario
dal	marzo 2005	al	aprile 2009	ALBERICCI	Vasco	
dal	aprile 2009	al	10/09/2009	MENDOLIA	Mauro	Commissario
dal	11/09/2009	al	16/03/2013	DELLA GODENZA	Bruno	
dal	17/03/2013	al	in carica	MENDOLIA	Mauro	

Fiducari Provinciali - Savona

dal	01/06/1936	al	12/03/1950	CARLEVARINO	Umberto	
dal	13/03/1950	al	08/05/1951	CORTESE	Giuseppe	
dal	09/05/1951	al	07/03/1956	CARLEVARINO	Umberto	
dal	08/03/1956	al	02/04/1959	COLLA	Eliseo	
dal	03/04/1959	al	27/03/1960	CASANOVA	Angelo	
dal	28/03/1960	al	25/11/1962	PICCIAREDDA	Giovanni	
dal	26/11/1962	al	11/06/1963	ROBATO	Giuseppe	
dal	12/06/1963	al	13/03/1964	CASANOVA	Angelo	
dal	14/03/1964	al	20/06/1965	CERUTTI	Francesco	
dal	21/06/1965	al	25/08/1966	CERUTTI	Francesco	Commissario
dal	26/08/1966	al	26/04/1967	CERUTTI	Francesco	
dal	27/04/1967	al	14/12/1971	ANFOSSO	Elio	
dal	15/12/1971	al	28/03/1976	ARALDO	Carlo	
dal	29/03/1976	al	16/06/1977	LO PREIATO	Loredana	
dal	17/06/1977	al	1985	ROBATO	Giuseppe	
dal	1985	al	31/12/1988	PARODI	Ivo	
dal	01/01/1989	al	09/01/1993	MARAVENTANO	Gerlando (Dino)	
dal	10/01/1993	al		PESCETTO	Angelo	Non accetta l'elezione
dal	11/01/1993	al	21/05/1993	AGNOLI	Daniela	Commissario
dal	22/05/1993	al	31/01/1994	DE GALLEANI	Paolo	
dal	01/02/1994	al	maggio 1994	BELLOMO	Angelo	
dal	maggio 1994	al	marzo 1995	ROSSI	Pietro	
dal	marzo 1995	al	19/07/1999	PARODI	Giuseppina	Deceduta
dal	20/07/1999	al	21/10/1999	AGNOLI	Daniela	Commissario
dal	22/10/1999	al	10/03/2001	DELFINO	Ilaria	
dal	11/03/2001	al	07/01/2005	AGNOLI	Daniela	
dal	08/01/2005	al	17/04/2009	AGNOLI	Daniela	
dal	18/04/2009	al	31/12/2009	PIRAS	Raffaele	Autosospeso
dal	01/01/2010	al	16/03/2013	PETENZI	Franco	Facente funzioni
dal	17/03/2013	al	in carica	PONGIGLIONE	Francesca	